140		below) on the		n of all pages	Type the fax and of the document		
			H13600224413	JABCU			
No	te: DO NOT	hit the REFRE Doing so	SH/RELOAD will generate a	button on you nother cover :	ur browser from sheet.	this page.	13
		Fax Number Account Nar Account Nur Phone Fax Number, il address fo ort mailings	me : INCO mber : I201; : (702) . : (702) or this busi	617-6381 RP SERVICES 20000007 866-2500 866-2689 ness entity	to be used f address plea:	se.**	OCT 10 AM11: 31
RECEIVED 13 OCT 10 PM 4: 54			'argetSolutio Status	ons, Inc.	CORPORATIO	DN	

10/8/2013



00 tober 10, 2018 7

INCORP SERVICES INC

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TARCHISCHPTTONS, ING. REF: W13000056575

A Corrected A

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please review the name places of the dimersion and correct the spelling of y

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000224413 Letter Number: 513A00023848

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Flonda 32314



1111

Э /7

H13000224133)

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TargetSolutions, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

1111

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person InCorp Services, Inc. Firm/Company 2360 Corporate Circle - Suite 400	Nicole Garcia	
Firm/Company 2360 Corporate Circle Suite 400	Name of Person	• <u></u>
2360 Corporate Circle Suite 400	InCorp Services, Inc.	
	Firm/Company	
	2360 Corporate Circle - Suite 400	
Address	Address	
Henderson, NV 89074	Henderson, NV 89074	
City/State and Zip code	City/State and Zip code	
documents@incorp.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	n)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nicole Garcia on behalf of Incorp Services, Inc. at (

Name of Person

\$70.00 Filing Fee

702) 866-2500 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Certificate of Status Certified Cop

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

			01:43:25 p.m. 10-10-2013 4/7
•	141300	X) 224413 3)
APPLICA			ION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
			IN FLORIDA
			TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO 🖾 👘 👘
KEGISIEK A FOR	LEIGN CORFORATION TO TRANSA		BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.
1. TargetSolutio			
	progration; must include "INCORPORAT arp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ΈD,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
			ig i iii
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
2. California		2	33-0886618
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	_ 3.	(FEI number, if applicable)
4, 12/13/1999	•	-	Perpetual
	of incorporation)	_ J.	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. Upon Filing	• •		
6. <u>opent mig</u>			n Florida, if prior to registration)
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 6	07.1	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
7, 10805 Rancho	Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego	, C/	A 92127
	(Principal office	add	ress)
10805 Rancho	b Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego	o, Ci	A 92127
	(Current mailing	; add	ress)
8. Education Se			cuntry to be carried out in state of Florida)
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in nome state (or cc	
9. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.(O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		
	Loxahatchee	-	, Florida 33470
	(City)		(Zip code)
10 Desistand or	ront ¹ e desentance		

1111

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

10 Aler blarup on behalf of incorp Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

3000224413

A. DIRECTOR	business addresses of officers a			
Chairman: Jon I	-			
	Rancho Bernardo Road, #2	00, San Diego, CA 9212	7	
Vice Chairman:				HL O
Address:				A
				1014 C
Director: Dale c	Johnson			ing.
Address: _10805	Rancho Bernardo Road, #2	00, San Diego, CA 9212	7	OR E
Director: Dale S	tein			
Address: 10805	Rancho Bernardo Road, #20	00, San Diego, CA 9212	7	
B. OFFICERS	4.			
President: Jon H Address: 10805	Rancho Bernardo Road, #20	00, San Diego, CA 9212	7	
Vice President:				
Secretary: Jon H	andy			
Address: 10805	Rancho Bernardo Road, #20	00, San Diego, CA 9212	7	
Treasurer:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	
Address:	<u> </u>			
NOTE: If neces	sary, you may attach an addend	um to the application listi	ng additional officers a	nd/or directors.
The officer or du are true and that	Signarector signing this document (ar he or she is aware that false info ony as provided for in s.817.15	ormation submitted in a do	12 above) anums that	the facts stated her ent of State consti
	President			

I I



6/7

ت

OCT 10 AMIN: 3

T

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

> TargetSolutions, Inc. (continued)

Item number 12A - Names and business addresses of Directors:

Don Handy Jon Handy Stanley Burg Jim Rotherhman Bruce Mullen 10805 Rancho Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego, CA 92127 10805 Rancho Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego, CA 92127 10805 Rancho Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego, CA 92127 10805 Rancho Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego, CA 92127 10805 Rancho Bernardo Road, #200, San Diego, CA 92127

3000224 413 3)

1111



State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

1111

TARGETSOLUTIONS, INC.

FILE NUMBER:C2204979FORMATION DATE:12/13/1999TYPE:DOMESTIC CORPORATIONJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of October 08, 2013.

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

H13000224413

1

F 1 1

AM 11: